04/16/24 04:29 pm HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/JF H5295A3

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 5295, the delete everything amendment
1.2	(H5295DE3), as follows:
1.3	Page 7, line 9, before "programs" insert "prevention, education, and recovery" and delete
1.4	", treatment, and" and insert "and treatment options"
1.5	Page 7, line 10, delete "recovery" and delete everything after "may"
1.6	Page 7, line 11, delete "342.72, and" and insert "include"